You May Be Also Be interested
In:
4502AB22100156 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
4502AB22100156 Details PDF
4502AB22100156
Manufacturer Part Number: 4502AB22100156
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
Datasheets:
1.4502AB22100156.pdf
2.4502AB22100156.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2582 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 4502AB22100156
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
Category
RF/IF and RFID > RFI and EMI - Contacts, Fingerstock
and GasketsPart Status 2582 pcs Stock
Width 0.299" (7.60mm)
Type Fabric Over Foam
Shape J-Shape
Series -
Plating - Thickness -
Plating -
Operating Temperature -
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material -
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 3 Weeks
Length 1.560" (39.62mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height 0.402" (10.20mm)
Attachment Method -
45029
Wiha
SCREWDRIVER SLOT 0.9X6MM
10.55"
450280610/1_02
AMIS
AMIS SOP20
4502AB22100594
Laird Technologies
GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
4502AB22100580
Laird Technologies EMI
GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
4502AB22100160
Laird Technologies EMI
GK NICU PTAF TPE HB JSH
4502AB22100580
Laird Technologies
GK NICU PTAF TPE HB REC
450282701
INTERSIL
INTERSIL SOP16
450282702
INTERSIL
INTERSIL SOP16